d 2
 h
6
l2
l3
d 1
 f8
l1
R
6,00 6 57 13 5,8 20 0,50 SCM394-0600Z04R-R0050HB-HP826 31304509
6,00 6 57 13 5,8 20 1 SCM394-0600Z04R-R0100HB-HP826 31304544
8,00 8 63 21 7,8 25 0,50 SCM394-0800Z04R-R0050HB-HP826 31304547
8,00 8 63 21 7,8 25 1 SCM394-0800Z04R-R0100HB-HP826 31304549
10,00 10 72 22 9,8 30 0,50 SCM394-1000Z04R-R0050HB-HP826 31304552
10,00 10 72 22 9,8 30 1 SCM394-1000Z04R-R0100HB-HP826 31304554
12,00 12 83 26 11,8 36 0,50 SCM394-1200Z04R-R0050HB-HP826 31304557
12,00 12 83 26 11,8 36 1 SCM394-1200Z04R-R0100HB-HP826 31304558
16,00 16 92 36 15,8 42 1 SCM394-1600Z04R-R0100HB-HP826 31304573
16,00 16 92 36 15,8 42 2 SCM394-1600Z04R-R0200HB-HP826 31304575
20,00 20 104 41 19,7 55 1 SCM394-2000Z04R-R0100HB-HP826 31304580
20,00 20 104 41 19,7 55 2 SCM394-2000Z04R-R0200HB-HP826 31304582
25,00 25 136 50 24,7 65 2 SCM394-2500Z04R-R0200HB-HP826 31304586
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3 DIN
6527
CONFIG
HA HB
8,00 8 63 21 7,8 25 2 SCM394-0800Z04R-R0200HB-HP826 31304551
10,00 10 72 22 9,8 30 2 SCM394-1000Z04R-R0200HB-HP826 31304555
12,00 12 83 26 11,8 36 2 SCM394-1200Z04R-R0200HB-HP826 31304570
12,00 12 83 26 11,8 36 3 SCM394-1200Z04R-R0300HB-HP826 31304571
16,00 16 92 36 15,8 42 3 SCM394-1600Z04R-R0300HB-HP826 31304576
16,00 16 92 36 15,8 42 4 SCM394-1600Z04R-R0400HB-HP826 31304578
20,00 20 104 41 19,7 55 3 SCM394-2000Z04R-R0300HB-HP826 31304583
20,00 20 104 41 19,7 55 4 SCM394-2000Z04R-R0400HB-HP826 31304585
25,00 25 136 50 24,7 65 3 SCM394-2500Z04R-R0300HB-HP826 31304588
25,00 25 136 50 24,7 65 4 SCM394-2500Z04R-R0400HB-HP826 31304589
Dimensions Specification Order no.
d1 f8 d2 h6 l1 l2 d3 l3 R
OptiMill®-Titan-HPC
Shoulder milling cutter, long design with neck